
Huawei 34060635 Datenblatt

Optischer Transceiver von Huawei, QSFP+, 850 nm, 9,8304 G, -7,6 dBm, 2,4 dBm, -8,4 dBm, MPO, MMF, 0,1 km,
AFBR-79EADZ

34060635

34060635 – Original Huawei OQSFPMM01 Optischer Transceiver, QSFP+, 850 nm, 9,8304 G, -7,6 dBm, 2,4 dBm, -8,4

dBm, MPO, MMF, 0,1 km, AFBR-79EADZ
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